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

Justin Lowe
765-401-1122

jlowe@callcarpenter.com

Anne Lovold
765-366-1567

alovold@callcarpenter.com

Dee Dee Jones
765-230-6715

djones@callcarpenter.com

Adursula Hedrick
765-376-7917

ahedrick@callcarpenter.com

Mary Price
765-366-0382  

mprice@callcarpenter.com

Team Pearson
765-655-4586

mpearson@callcarpenter.com

Robin Ratcliff
765-366-9904

r.ratcliff@att.net

Tony Sanchez
765-225-7139

tsanchez@callcarpenter.com

Janice Snyder
765-376-4427

janicesnyder@callcarpenter.com

Donna Strand
765-362-8476

dstrand@callcarpenter.com

Michelle Thornburg
765-376-8292

mthornburg@callcarpenter.com

Janet Zachary
765-225-1277

jzachary@callcarpenter.com

Linda Walsh
765-307-0110

lwalsh@callcarpenter.com

There could be
Money in your Walls!Money in your Walls!

If you've thought about selling your home, 
there's never been a better time!

Talk to a Crawfordsville Carpenter agent about a 
FREE home valuation today!

Sara Westrich
317-840-2075

swestrich@callcarpenter.com

Casey Horn
765-230-6715

chorn@callcarpenter.com
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$199,900   ZONED B-3 Commercial property on 
.322 corner lot 2500 sq ft finished floor space
3bathrooms kitchen office & lobby 
Call Mike at 765-376-3700!

211 N WALNUT STREET  BLC#21834241 

CRAWFORDSVILLE

2409 INDIANAPOLIS RD.  BLC#21858427

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$167,000 A fixer upper on 1.3 acres 
on the eastside in City Limits Offers 
enclosed porch & 2c det garage 
Call Janet at 765-225-1277!

$334,900- New Construction 3BR 2.5BA 
Home with 2c att garage located in the 
Lake Holiday Area
Call Sally at 765-366-3842!

4769 S SEMINOLE TRAIL BLC# 21855051

CRWAFORDSVILLE

5235 S WELLINGTON BLVD  BLC#21852944

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$317,000 Quality Brick Ranch 3BR 2BA on 
over 1 acre of wooded lots Open concept & 
cathedral ceilings Nice 2c att garage
Call Janet at 765-225-1277!

2964 E. TRACTION RD BLC#21851809

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$275,000 - Spacious 3BR 3BA Tri-Level 
on 2 acres w/lots of trees 1c att & 1c det 
garage & pole barn Must See! 
Call Mary at 765-362-8476!

NEW/PENDING

13445 231 HIGHWAY S  BLC# 21801556

LINDEN

$864,000 Custom built Round House 4BR 3BA 
inground pool 3c att gar on 5acres.  THIS IS A 
MUST SEE HOME!
Call Dee Dee Jones 765-230-6715!

1017 E. MAIN ST.   BLC# 21861286

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$95,000 -Nice 2BR 1BA w/spacious rooms 
on corner lot w/covered front porch 

Call Cali at 765-366-8005!

NEW LISTING

224 N WASHINGTON STREET   BLC# 21828930

CRAWFORDSVILLE

 $279,000 First time on market in 50 years Sale 
includes furnishings, equipment & inventory 
Bldg is brick w/metal roof
Call Dee Dee Jones 765-230-6715!

110 SOUTH BARR ST  BLC# 21860890

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$174,900 -Move right in Home has had a 
HUGE makeover 3BR 1.5BA w/1c det gar 
w/partially finished bsmt
Call Sally at 765-366-3842!

NEW LISTING

107 W COLLEGE ST  BLC# 21856212

CRWAFORDSVILLE

$259,900 - Wonderful updates  5BR 2BA 
2c att gar w/some stained glass a chair lift 
to 2nd floor Brick patio & hot tub 
Call Donna at 765-362-8476!

NEW LISTING
REDUCED

406 SOUTH GRACE AVE  BLC# 21851364

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$111,111 Perfect 2BR lBA w/lc att garage with 
covered front porch and large yard 

Call Cali at 765-366-8005!

NEW LISTING

1685 NORTH OLD STATE RD 55   BLC# 21851314

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$189,900 Great lot 2BR lBA on almost an acre 
w/partial fence, 1 car carport & 2 car garage 
Finished bsmnt w/rec room
Call Sally at 765-366-3842!

NEW LISTING

750 E.   BLC# 21856355

LADOGA

$399,900 - So much potential 144x50x10 building 
The front offers 2 offices  The property is divided into 
2 parcels 1.39ac & 1.32 ac on paved road
Call Sally at 765-366-3842!

403 W PIKE ST  BLC#21850183

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$109,900  Clean and Neat but a few things are 
needed to make it yours 2BR 2BA w/potential 
of 3rd BR on main floor
Call Sally at 765-366-3842!

REDUCED
NEW LISTING

505 S MARKET STREET  BLC# 21843440

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$459,000 Quality built 4BR 3.5 BA spacious home 
w/3c att gar Finished full bsmt w/built-in bar & 
kitchen game room BR & Bath
Call Donna at 765-362-8476!

NEW LISTING

1801 LAFAYETTE RD.
CRAWFORDSVILLE

765-362-4050
Get our premier real estate app
featuring the exclusive HomeSp      tterGPS.

callcarpenter.com

REDUCED
REDUCED

REDUCED

NEW LISTING

506 E COLLEGE ST   BLC# 21852476

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$165,000  This 3 bedroom 2 bath home 
offers an abundance of updates Nice covered 
front porch
Call Cali at 765-366-8005!

REDUCED

6422 N STATE RD 47  BLC# 21861499

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$349,000 - Charming Brick Colonial Home built in 
1880 3BR 2BA w/2c det gar on 1.6 acres  Large deck 
nice yard Peaceful Country Living
Call Cali at 765-366-8005!

9670 W 600 S  BLC# 21861346

JAMESTOWN

$349,000 - 6.5 Acres of country living 
Lots of updates 2BR 1BA 2car det garage 
&  Lrg Pole Barn w/new concrete in both 
Call Jane at 765-366-5422!

5335 STAIR RD  BLC# BLC# 21856551

LAFAYETTE

$141,000 -Perfect property to make your 
own  Fully stripped down house w/1acre 
in quiet neighborhood
 Call Justin at 765-401-1122!

1733 N MOORE ST  BLC#21859101

TERRE HAUTE

$525,000 -Beautiful custom built 4BR 3.5BA 
home w/2c det garage on 9.98 acres w/full 
bsmt geothermal heat full mother-in-law suite 
Must See 
Call Justin at 765-401-1122!

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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tricountybank.net NMLS: #422911

Bainbridge: 765-522-6216

Russellville: 765-435-2620

Crawfordsville: 
South Blvd: 765-362-9555

Downtown: 765-362-4900

Roachdale: 765-522-1000

for tomorrow, we 
have a loan for it.

dreamWhatever you 

We have the loan product that is right for you:
•	 Purchase	loans	for	1-4	family	residential
•	 Refinancing	of	current	home	to	potentially	lower	your	

rate	and	payment
•	 Lot	loans
•	 Condo	loans
•	 Home	construction	loans
•	 Dream	Green	Home	Equity	Line	of	Credit

Fixed and Variable rate loans
VA loans • USDA loans

Construction Loans
and more!

SOLUTIONS
Mortgage 
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mbrier@callcarpenter.com  •  376-3700

CONTACT  
MIKE BRIER MIKE BRIER TODAY! 

211 N Walnut St  |  $199,900
Zoned B-3. This commercial 
property sits on .322 acre corner 
lot 3 blocks from the court house. 
Almost 2500 sq ft of finished floor 
space that includes commercial 
kitchen, open floor space, 3 
bathrooms, private office (s) and 
lobby. Lots of storage and many 
facility upgrades including, metal 
roof, kitchen appliances and 
equipment. Plenty of off street 
parking and property access from 
main and cross street.  #21834241

1789 S Chigger Hollow East Dr  |  $139,900

Nice 3 Bedroom, 2 Full bath Ranch home on nice corner lot. Freshly painted 
and offers a living room and family room with a free standing wood burning 
stove, nice kitchen w/dining room and offers a 9x7 bonus room. Partially 
fenced yard, storage shed and carport. This is a nice neighborhood and 
close to Nucor and many other factories and Interstate 74. Offers Home 
Warranty! #21852690

tricountybank.net NMLS: #422911

Bainbridge: 765-522-6216

Russellville: 765-435-2620

Crawfordsville: 
South Blvd: 765-362-9555

Downtown: 765-362-4900

Roachdale: 765-522-1000
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have a loan for it.

dreamWhatever you 
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SPECIALIZING IN

Conventional
FHA
VA
USDA
IHCDA
New Construction
Refinancing
FHA 203K Rehab
Down Payment Assistance
First Time Homebuyers
Jumbo Loans 
and more!

Ruoff Mortgage helps people discover, finance 
and move into their homes with confidence. 
If you are considering a new home purchase, 
purchasing a second home, or refinancing a 
current mortgage, now is the time.

Call us today to get started, or apply online.

Ashley Mattox
Senior Loan Officer | NMLS: 883589

765.720.2747
ashley.mattox@ruoff.com

Apply.ruoff.com/AshleyMattox

Cynthia Mattox
VP, Branch Manager | NMLS: 521856

765.721.5456
cynthia.mattox@ruoff.com

Apply.ruoff.com/CynthiaMattox

Ruoff Mortgage Company, Inc. is an Indiana corporation. For complete licensing information visit: http://www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/EntityDetails.aspx/COMPANY/141868. This is not an offer for extension of credit or a commitment to lend. 
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
vinyl plank flooring and carpeting, fresh paint interior & exterior, new light fixtures and more. Main 
level with living room, family room dining, kitchen, laundry room and full bath, upper level with 4 
bedrooms and full bath, master bedroom has walk-in closet, stairs to floored attic for additional 

storage, basement and enclosed patio. #21861196

518 S Water Street  |  $167,000

NEW
/PEN

DING

NEW
/PEN

DING
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FARMS, VACANT LOTS & LAND

COMMERCIAL - FOR SALE

Commercial building with corner location with on-site 
parking, high visibility & traffic location. Currently leased as 
an Ice Cream / Sandwich restaurant & carry-out. Building 
for sale, walk-in cooler and hood system is included. 
Frontage: 58 Ft Market & 83 Ft Walnut Call for lease/

income information.  #21773038

127 W Market Street,  
Crawfordsville |  $175,000 

COMMERCIAL - FOR LEASE

Retail/Office Building, High Traffic & Visibility Location. 

9200 Sq Ft With Paved Parking, 6000 Sq Ft Retail Space 

With Two Restrooms, Office, Break Room, 3000 Sq Ft 

Warehouse Area With Loading Dock. #21811825

1760 S Us Highway 231
Crawfordsville

FOR LEASE

Downtown business building with two 
tenants. Mexican restaurant and jewlery 
store. Sale includes building, tenant 
personal items not included. Please allow 

48 hour notice to tenants #21773039

111 W Market Street,  
Crawfordsville  |  $155,000

Office/Retail  
#21735455 

 

Available space: 
D&E  

(Other Units Available) 
1500 to 4500  

sqft units

1408 Darlington Avenue,  
Crawfordsville 
  FOR LEASE

FO
R LE

ASE

Great visibility and traffic flow location. Updated free standing multi-
unit 12,852 Sq. Ft. office/professional building, currently single tenant 
4000 Sq.Ft. space available, but can be subdivided into smaller units. 
The 4000 sq ft space is currently set-up as Chiropractic, Rehab & 
Massage Therapy with 4 Restrooms(1 with shower), multiple offices, 
reception, break room, open areas & storage. Paved parking lot, 
pylon & building signage, current tenants include medical(Witham 
Neighborhood Clinic) and Women’s Resource Center. Tenant Pays: 
Electric-Gas-Phone-Internet-HVAC Maintenance & Insurance Landlord 

Pays: Water-Sewer-Bldg Insurance- Exterior & Lot Maintenace

407 E Market Street,  
Crawfordsville  |    FOR LEASE

OFFI
CE/R

ETA
IL

FO
R LE

ASE

Former Sportsman Club, unique property 34+ acres of woods, 2 ponds, club house building, pool house, small home, pole barn, just 
outside Crawfordsville City Limits and borders the “Sugar Creek Trail”. Property has abundant possibilities including event center, food 
& beverage, church, office, nature/camp retreat and more. Main building: 9136 sq ft built in 1960, 4500 sq.ft. main level with large 
open area, kitchen, office, restroom, walk-out bsmt. Pool house building 2392 sq ft, main floor was concessions area & lower level with 

showers & restrooms. Small home with 40x24 pole barn. See Aerials & Trail Brochure Attachments  #21751592

2508 W Country Club Rd, Crawfordsville | $499,900

West of the I-74 and SR 32 interchange. 51 + or - Ac 
currently Agricultural and Commercial Zoning with 1260 ft 
of frontage on Nucor Rd Taxes are for 28.3 ac tract the taxes 
and new tax parcel for 23 ac tract TBD Municipal water and 
sewer available along Nucor Road (currently at Nucor Rd and 

St Rd 32) Some Building Restrictions. #21830261 

00 N Nucor Rd, Crawfordsville  |  $1,600,000

3.73 Acres corner lot with road 
frontage  

on 3 sides  #21613141

00 Corey Blvd, Crawfordsville  |  $499,820

Turn-Key RV Park/Campground. 54 spots have water, electricity 
& septic, 62 spots have electricity and water only, 11 spots have 
electrical only. 3 sleeping cabins, shower house, living quarters, 3 ac 
fishing pond, office/camp store, 2 shelter houses, 30x40 building, 
hiking trails, playgrounds, dog park, garage w/ apartment, auto 
entrance/exit gate, equipment and more. 58 +/- acres in the heart of  

Parke County covered bridge country. #21489080
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